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SUBJECT –BUSINESS STUDIES [054]
GRADE- XII
ANNUAL CURRICULUM PLAN

	ss
        Chapter. No 
	Topics 
	Month 

	1
1
2

3
	NATURE AND SIGNIFICANCE OF BUSINESS
PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT
	April 

	4

5. 
	PLANNING
ORGANISING


	June 

	3
6
7
7
	STAFFING
DIRECTING
	July 

	4
8
9
	CONTROLLING
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
	August 

	55
10
	FINANCIAL MARKET
	September 

	11
	CONSUMER PROTECTION
	October 

	
	Board practical revision and split exam revisions
	November 

	8


	Model exams 
	December 
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